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Bus 83 Virton - Aubange - Luxembourg Go to website

Direction
Luxembourg P+R Bouillon — Virton Delhaize

57 stops

Open route schedule

Luxembourg P+R Bouillon

Luxembourg Heentze Park

Luxembourg Place de l'Etoile

Luxembourg Wandmillen

Wolkrange Chapelle N81

Differt Cora N81

Messancy Rue d'Arlon 156

Messancy Rue d'Arlon 46

Messancy Maison Communale

Messancy Clinique

Messancy Avenue de Longwy

Messancy La Hart

Aubange Rue de Messancy 120

Aubange Rue de Messancy 70

Aubange Rond-Point Rue Perbal

Aubange Le Clémarais

Aubange Rue Grange au Mont

Aubange Rue de la Forge

AIX-SUR-Cloie N88

AIX-SUR-Cloie Rue des Alliés 46

AIX-SUR-Cloie Rue des Alliés 84

Route schedule
Luxembourg P+R Bouillon — Virton Delhaize

Monday 17:16

Tuesday 17:16

Wednesday 17:16

Thursday 17:16

Friday 17:16

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Luxembourg P+R Bouillon

Stops: 57

Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min
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Halanzy Route de Virton

Halanzy N88

Halanzy Rue de la Barrière

Halanzy Kiosque

Halanzy Rue de la Gaume 23

Halanzy Rue de la Gaume 66

Musson Rue de Godincourt

Musson Route de Rachecourt

Musson Rue René Nicolas

Musson Eglise

Musson Ecole Spéciale

Baranzy Rue Belle Vue

Baranzy Cercle au Chêne

Baranzy Route de Mussy

Mussy-LA-Ville Grand Route

Signeulx Rue de Lorraine

Signeulx Centre

Signeulx Rue des Frères Sindic

Signeulx Route de Bleid

Le Chachy

Gomery 4 Chemins

Latour Rue Baillet Latour

Latour Eglise

Chenois Rue de la Vire 131

Chenois Rue de la Vire 93

Chenois Eglise

Saint-Mard Passage à Niveau

Saint-Mard Avenue Wauters

Saint-Mard Eglise



Saint-Mard Rue de la Station

Virton Carrefour Avenue Bouvier

Virton Avenue Bouvier

Virton Cndb

Virton Arcades

Virton Carmel

Virton Delhaize



Direction
Virton Delhaize — Luxembourg P+R Bouillon

61 stops

Open route schedule

Virton Delhaize

Virton Carmel

Virton Rue des Fossés

Virton Arcades

Virton Cndb

Virton Avenue Bouvier

Virton Carrefour Avenue Bouvier

Saint-Mard Rue de la Station

Saint-Mard Eglise

Saint-Mard Avenue Wauters

Saint-Mard Passage à Niveau

Chenois Eglise

Chenois Rue de la Vire 93

Chenois Rue de la Vire 131

Latour Eglise

Latour Rue Baillet Latour

Gomery 4 Chemins

Le Chachy

Signeulx Route de Bleid

Signeulx Rue des Frères Sindic

Signeulx Centre

Signeulx Rue de Lorraine

Mussy-LA-Ville Grand Route

Baranzy Route de Mussy

Baranzy Cercle au Chêne

Route schedule
Virton Delhaize — Luxembourg P+R Bouillon

Monday 06:09

Tuesday 06:09

Wednesday 06:09

Thursday 06:09

Friday 06:09

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Virton Delhaize

Stops: 61

Trip Duration: 1 hour 36 min

https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-83-2896238274-2450332389


Baranzy Rue Belle Vue

Musson Ecole Spéciale

Musson Eglise

Musson Rue René Nicolas

Musson Route de Rachecourt

Musson Rue de Godincourt

Halanzy Rue de la Gaume 66

Halanzy Rue de la Gaume 23

Halanzy Kiosque

Halanzy Rue de la Barrière

Halanzy N88

Halanzy Route de Virton

AIX-SUR-Cloie Rue des Alliés 84

AIX-SUR-Cloie Rue des Alliés 46

AIX-SUR-Cloie N88

Aubange Rue de la Forge

Aubange Rue Grange au Mont

Aubange Le Clémarais

Aubange Rond-Point Rue Perbal

Aubange Rue de Messancy 70

Aubange Rue de Messancy 120

Messancy La Hart

Messancy Avenue de Longwy

Messancy Clinique

Messancy Maison Communale

Messancy Rue d'Arlon 46

Messancy Rue d'Arlon 156

Differt Cora N81



Wolkrange Chapelle N81

Mamer Mambra

Bertrange Belle Etoile

Strassen Kesseler

Luxembourg Wandmillen

Luxembourg Place de l'Etoile

Luxembourg Heentze Park

Luxembourg P+R Bouillon

83 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Virton

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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